
NorComp QUIK-LOQ Circular Push Pulls deliver a compact 
high performance solution engineered to withstand shock and 
high vibration both indoors and outdoors in harsh environments. 
These rugged, sealed connectors are ideal for hi-rel waterproof 
applications where quick connect / disconnect and environmental 
protection are required. 

TMQUIK-LOQ
PUSH PULL CONNECTOR SYSTEMS

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Push-Pull Latch and Release Mechanism
- Small, rugged precision design
- Available in varying pin positions
- Accepts 14-28 awg wires (based on # of positions)
- Rated for 2 to 10 amps depending on # of positions
- High Mating Cycles (>5000)
- Machined contacts and housing- Machined contacts and housing
- 360 degree sheilding for full EMI / RFI

FOLLOW US:



Ruggedized Solutions
for Harsh Environments

TMQUIK-LOQ

For More Information

www.norcomp.net
800-849-4450

QUIK-LOQ
Push-Pull Connector Systems

TM

Series Solder CupKits* Right AngleVertical
Panel Mount

820B                             

822B                             

Cable Mount

2,3,4,5,6,7,9 2,3,4,5,6,7,92,3,4,5,6,7,9 2,3,4,5,6,7

821B                             2,3,4,5,6,7,8
    10,14

2,3,4,5,6,7,8
     10,14

2,3,4,5,6,7,8
     10,14

2,3,4,5,6,7,8

(male/female) (male/female) (female)(female)

(male/female) (female) (female)(female)

(male/female) (female)

(female)

(male/female) (female) (female)(female)

(male/female) (female)(female)

(female)(male/female)

(male/female)

2,3,4,6,8,10,12
  14,16,19,26

2,3,4,6,8,10,12
  14,16,19,26

2,3,4,6,8,10,12
  14,16,19,26

2,3,4,6,8,10,12
 14,16,19,26

(male/female) (female)(female)

820K                             2,3,4,5,6,7,9 2,3,4,5,6,7,92,3,4,5,6,7,9 2,3,4,5,6,7

821K                             2,3,4,5,6,7 2,3,4,5,6,72,3,4,5,6,7 2,3,4,5,6,7

822K                             2,3,4,6 2,3,4,62,3,4,6 2,3,4,6
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