

QUIK-LOQ[™]

PUSH PULL CONNECTOR SYSTEMS

NorComp QUIK-LOQ Circular Push Pulls deliver a compact high performance solution engineered to withstand shock and high vibration both indoors and outdoors in harsh environments. These rugged, sealed connectors are ideal for hi-rel waterproof applications where quick connect / disconnect and environmental protection are required.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Push-Pull Latch and Release Mechanism
- Small, rugged precision design
- Available in varying pin positions
- Accepts 14-28 awg wires (based on # of positions)
- Rated for 2 to 10 amps depending on # of positions
- High Mating Cycles (>5000)
- Machined contacts and housing
- 360 degree sheilding for full EMI / RFI





FOLLOW US:



http://www.norcomp.net





Push-Pull Connector Systems

	Cable Mount	Panel Mount		
Series	Kits*	Solder Cup	Vertical	Right Angle
82 0B	2,3,4,5,6,7,9	2,3,4,5,6,7,9	2,3,4,5,6,7,9	2,3,4,5,6,7
	(male/female)	(male/female)	(female)	(female)
82 1B	2,3,4,5,6,7,8 10,14 (male/female)	2,3,4,5,6,7,8 10,14 (male/female)	2,3,4,5,6,7,8 10,14 (female)	2,3,4,5,6,7,8 (female)
82 2B	2,3,4,6,8,10,12	2,3,4,6,8,10,12	2,3,4,6,8,10,12	2,3,4,6,8,10,12
	14,16,19,26	14,16,19,26	14,16,19,26	14,16,19,26
	(male/female)	(female)	(female)	(female)
82 0K	2,3,4,5,6,7,9	2,3,4,5,6,7,9	2,3,4,5,6,7,9	2,3,4,5,6,7
	(male/female)	(male/female)	(female)	(female)
82 1K	2,3,4,5,6,7	2,3,4,5,6,7	2,3,4,5,6,7	2,3,4,5,6,7
	(male/female)	(female)	(female)	(female)
82 2K	2,3,4,6	2,3,4,6	2,3,4,6	2,3,4,6
	(male/female)	(female)	(female)	(female)



Ruggedized Solutions for Harsh Environments













For More Information

www.norcomp.net 800-849-4450









